Event:
Track:

Report:

Legacy Indy Lights 100
Barber Motorsports Park

Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Round 4
2.3 mile(s)
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Indy Lights Series LIGHTS
April 26, 2014
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r Driver Name

Chaves, Gabby
Veach, Zach

Baron, Alex (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Meyer, Zack (R)
Ghirelli, Vittorio (R)
Read, Lloyd (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:17.6144
01:17.6380
01:17.7736
01:17.8792
01:17.9257
01:17.9762
01:18.2090
01:18.2095
01:18.5066
01:18.6228
01:19.3220
01:19.6328

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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