Event:Legacy Indy Lights 100Round 4Track:Barber Motorsports Park2.3 mile(s)



**Indy Lights Series** 

April 26, 2014

**Report:** Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

<u>SP</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Driver Name</u>	<u>Best Time</u>	<u>Session</u>
1	5	Chaves, Gabby	01:17.6144	Quals
2	26	Veach, Zach	01:17.6380	Quals
3	4	Baron, Alex (R)	01:17.7736	Quals
4	42	Harvey, Jack (R)	01:17.8792	Quals
5	7	Razia, Luiz (R)	01:17.9257	Quals
6	83	Brabham, Matthew (R)	01:17.9762	Quals
7	10	Garcia, Juan Pablo	01:18.2090	Quals
8	77	Piedrahita, Juan (R)	01:18.2095	Quals
9	2	Meyer, Zack (R)	01:18.5066	Quals
10	22	Ghirelli, Vittorio (R)	01:18.6228	Quals
11	28	Read, Lloyd (R)	01:19.3220	Quals
12	24	Anderson, Scott (R)	01:19.6328	Quals

(R) Rookie

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires